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D81760BID NUMBER: DESIGN SVCS THREE LINE BUNDLES 15-DEC-25OPEN DATE:

INFRA TECH ASSOCIATES

KS ENGINEERS PC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING ARCH

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

AEIS LLC

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

IH ENGINEERS PC

SJH ENGINEERING PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

NEBULA ENGINEERING P.C.

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VENDOR NAME                        
15 MAIDEN LANE, SUITE 200

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

& LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, PC

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

92-13 183 STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1033 ROUTE 46 EAST  STE A201

103 COLLEGE RD E

3700  ROUTE 27, STE 201

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVENUE

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 4415

55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

28 MAPLE PL #6

450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

ISLANDIA,

JAMICA

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

CLIFTON

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

MANHASSET

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10038

10006

10004

10118

11749

11423

07080

07013

08540

08540

11797

11801

11101

10119

10006

11030

10123

ZIP 
2125147500

9736232999

6467220000

2125949717

6315898600

7183122015

7323887711

2019882308

6097348400

7323290500

5163649890

5163311797

7188459800

6317601880

2126770777

9172513551

5166446461

PHONE#
2125147531

 2127858018

 2129474030

 6315677630

7182911823

 7323887767

 8622494494

 6097348405

 8668121207

 5163649045

 5169771573

6313921399

FAX# 
MASHAL ALI, PE

KAMAL SHAHID

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

SUSAN LATTUCA

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

PUJA GOEL

ALINA HARANCZYK

MARINA ELEIA

S JAYAKUMARAN

DANIELLE MOLLDENE

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

JEANNINE NELSON

JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR.

BUXUAN HUANG

SEIF CHOWDHURY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

JJSUAREZJR@CSAGROUP.COM

HUANG@NEBULA.ENGINEERING

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM
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VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

DOMINGO GONZALEZ ASSOCIATES IN

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

IVY ENGINEERING GROUP PLLC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

ENTUITIVE USA

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING D.P.C

FRSIX LLC

ATKINSREALIS PA PC.DBA

NV5 NEW YORK - ENGINEERS, ARCH

HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS, 

AECOM USA, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

VENDOR NAME                        
DBA VASQUEZ INTEGRATORS

29 BROADWAY  3RD FL

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

175 VARICK ST. C/O CSL

26 BROADWAY

1430 BROADWAY, SUITE 203

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118,

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

261 MADISON AVENUE

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

ATKINSREALIS ARCH. ENGINEERING

32 OLD SLIP, SUITE 401

335 ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2700

605 THIRD AVENUE

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WOODSIDE,

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BRONX,

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10023

10006

11377

11791

10170

10014

10004

10018

10036

10473

10016

11109

10016

10005

11201

10158

10005

ZIP 
6466332707

2126084800

5167689736

5168737010

9175471663

5168577770

9179320077

4848896863

4164775832

3475021534

6462282850

5183326812

9174211400

6467905566

3478358040

6467586431

6462643551

PHONE#

 2123859160

FAX# 
OLIVER VASQUEZ

BINDHYA BUDHU

LUCIE MEIER

ANGELICA AUGUSTYNIAK

IVOIRE LLOYD

SAMIRA AYATI

OLIVIA KING

HEATHER WALLAESA

ALEXANDRA EZE C/O DAVE DOUGLA

SAIFUL ISLAM,

L. MAGUIRE

ELLIE RUBAS

XIAOHU FAN. PE

JOELY PHENES

HILLARY CHENG

NANCY SILVA

TERRANCE JAMES

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

BBUDHU@DGALIGHT.COM

LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM

AAUGUSTYNIAK@GEDEONGRC.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

SAMIRA@IVYENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM

JOELY.PHENES@NV5.COM

HILLARY.CHENG@HATCH.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM
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GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

ARMAND CORPORATION

PARSONS

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

DOMENECH, HICKS & KROCKMALNIC,

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

DI DOMENICO & PARTNERS, LLP

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

ARUP US INC

SIDDIQUI ENGINEERING  AND

STV INCORPORATED

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

WSP USA INC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

VENDOR NAME                        
13 ROSZEL ROAD

141 WEST 36TH STREET

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

25 MOHAWK AVE

306 WEST 37TH ST, 9TH FL

C/O BRUCE HULTGREN

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

37-43 CRESCENT STREET

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

140 BROADWAY

LAND SURVEYING P.C.

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR,

111 WEST 33RD STREET SUITE 605

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

131 W 33RD ST

ADDRESS                             
PRINCETON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SPARTA

NEW YORK

BOSTON

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

MA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
08540

10018

10005

07871

10018

02114

10006

11101

10004

10005

11801

10118

07018

10019

10120

10119

10001

ZIP 
8564298010

2125424179

2122668464

2012068333

2122399022

6172676408

9177449476

9144620100

9738739700

2128971470

5166223333

2126147669

9735122233

4103854163

7328751437

2128577350

6465731739

PHONE# FAX# 
WILLIAM SLADE

PHILLIP GRANT

GINA BUNDY

BRANDON M. COLES

RAFAEL STEIN

KATIE GETHING

STEVEN PANAYI, PE

ANDREW BERGEN

HEATHER HORNYAK

GILLIAN BLAKE

DIMITRI JEAN

JACQUELINE BECK

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

JOHN GASPARINE

FALECIA ROWE

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

ZACHARY TATUM

CONTACT & E-MAIL

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

KGETHING@DHKINC.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

ABERGER@DDP-NY.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

GILLIAN.BLAKE@ARUP.COM

D.JEAN@SEPCUS.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM
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INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING INC

BUILDING CONSERVATION ASSOCIAT

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

GEI CONSULTANTS INC

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

S I ENGINEERING PC

GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOC.,

VENDOR NAME                        
4 PENN PLAZA, 225 WEST 34TH ST

44 EAST 32ND STREET,

3 AERIAL WAY

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

530 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2007

ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FLOOR

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

107 GREENWICH STREET

ENGINEERS, DPC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

SYOSSET,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10122

10016

11791

10017

10018

10018

10119

10018

10006

10018

ZIP 
7347659652

2127771300

5169385476

2155955709

2125426162

6467370300

9083039777

2123925661

6464306638

2128684660

PHONE#

 2128684680

FAX# 
KATHRYN NELSON

RAYMOND PEPI

MICHAEL BAILEY

CASSANDRA MCFARLANE

CHRISTINE.DINISI@HDRINC.COM

MICHELLE DUGLISS

ANDREW J. ABEL

SAM TONG

RAY JEWETT

RAIMUNDO SANCHEZ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KNELSON@INFRASTRUCTURE-ENG.COM

INFO@BCAUSA.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM

CHRISTINE.DINISI@HDRINC.COM

MDUGLISS@GEICONSULTANTS.COM

ANDREW.ABEL@JACOBS.COM

STONG@DATTNER.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

GOCOMARKETING@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM


